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Tai Pan Laundry & Dry Cleaning Services, Limited
is a wholly-owned subsidiary of The Hongkong and Shanghai Hotels, Limited. We provide high quality laundry & dry

cleaning services to The Peninsula Hong Kong, luxury hotels and priestious clubs, etc

Goodwins Of London

The founder, Elaine Goodwins, established “Goodwins of London” in 1994 and has successfully built up a long-standing

reputation for quality and personalized service. Tai Pan Laundry is proud to continue the brand’s legacy.

HOME COLLECTION SERVICE
L PR AR

MONDAY TO SATURDAY 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
EH—FN

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAY  CLOSED

EHH R AT RE

SERVICE HOTLINE

(O 9731 2165

€» www.taipanlaundry.com

VALET SERVICE
HAPI RS

8:30 am - 5:30 pm
(12:30 am - 1:30 pm lunch hr)

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

EH—ZN

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAY CLOSED

SHHE R AR RE
9 ADMIRALTY Great Food Hall, LGT The Mall, Pacific Place.
M: 9730 9855

° REPULSE BAY Shop G210,1/F., Repulse Bay Shopping Arcade,
109 Repulse Bay Road
M: 9281 6855

2023-05




Price List 2024

DRY CLEANING 2k
Suit Jacket / Short Coat (Extra Lining)
Tuxedo Jacket / Evening Suit (Tails) Jacket
Overcoat / Dressing Gown (Extra Lining)
Quilted / Down Jacket (Long)

Dress (with Sleeves / Pleated / Beaded)

Cheong Sam (Long)

Sweater (Heavy / Cashmere / Beaded)

Shirt / Blouse / Top (Long / Silk / Beaded)
Evening Dress (Lace / Beaded)

Skirt (Half Pleated / Full Pleated)

ShR / FRESNE
MR | PWINE (R)

8 (R)
FH2 (B | fitme | $T%)

BRRBRRAE (Bt / $T%)
T (G 5E)

Jumpsuit E5E

Pyjamas (Silk) B RELR

T-shirt T

Waistcoat / Down Vest FEEB L [ PHE O
Shorts ySE

Trousers / Culottes SRE | BE
Stole B

Scarf / Necktie CERACELN
Bowtie / Cummerbund Bt | B
Wedding Dress sERD

LAUNDRY P

Shirt e

T-shirt / Sport Shirt Tif / EFESpil
Dinner Shirt 2 AR Mt

Bath Robe na

Trousers / Jeans SRME [ 7 E
Shorts ke

HOUSEHOLD KEE R & LIST PRICE HK$

319/ 420/ 459

TR (BA/ EA I ER)
EBE (BA/EA)

Quilt (Single / Double / King)
Blanket (Single / Double)

Towel - Overlay Ehw
Face / Hand / Bath Towel mh/ Frh /A
Pillow by

Cushion Cover (Small / Medium / Large) BWEAE (N5 K)
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) FrAEE (7 K)
Table Cloth (Embroidery) TB76 (R0

Napkin / Place Mat B/ a2

EERE (B8R
HEEE (5E5R)
B (5 EAR)

Roman Blind (per sq.ft.)
Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.)
Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.)

Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) B (FEHR)
BED LINEN K&

RAL (BBA /| EA | K
PREE (BA /A /K

Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King)
Bed Sheet (Single / Double / King)

Quilt Cover (Single / Double / King) N YNVE- INVESON|
Pillow Case &R

MENDING SERVICE AR TS

Length / Width Alteration BRRREEE
Normal Button Replacement (per button) B msn (858)

L Eivkd

Zipper Replacement

SURCHARGE By nEs A %

Pressing only =i
Children's Wear b

Next Day Express Service T HERRES
Express Service DORARTE
Famous Brands Garments = AR
Heavy Stain / Spot Cleaning Service S RIRE B RIS

EERMEITRES

Curtain Hook - Install & Remove

FEHNE | B8 (EE | i)
& | B8 2%/ 88)

@Ef%ﬁ (B | =88/ £TER)

M+ / 842 | L3R (K | #4E | $75%)

251/306
150

25/ 35/ 45
158
101/116 /154
253/332
115/ 165
4l

20

10

9

LIST PRICE HK$

255/ 306/ 352

95/115/125
125/170/ 210

45

LIST PRICE HK$
150 - 250

15

from 130

-20%
-25%
+80%
+50%
+30%
+70%
+10%

LIST PRICE HK$
130/ 195 (+25)
180/ 220

275 (+25)

205 (+50)

170 (+65 / +65 / +150)
170 (+25)

120 (+25/ +35/ +60)
115 (+10/ +10/ +35)
570 (+55 / +165)
115 (+55/+115)
205

190

105

80/170

94

110

141

85

65

from 1318

LIST PRICE HK$

95

70

135

125

85/110

75

Prices are subject to change
without prior notice

Prices for articles not listed
will be provided upon request

Minimum spending $500

per invoice for home
collection service

BRMBEEN BT BTEM
RARBIIHZIRE @ B85HE
EPIURERARTS - RIKIHE$500

WE ONLY ACCEPT

K

100% Upfront epayment for
our professional service




