

洗衣

Operated by Tai Pan Laundry



Tai Pan Laundry & Dry Cleaning Services, Limited

is a wholly-owned subsidiary of The Hongkong and Shanghai Hotels, Limited. We provide high quality laundry & dry cleaning services to The Peninsula Hong Kong, luxury hotels and priestious clubs, etc

Goodwins Of London

The founder, Elaine Goodwins, established "Goodwins of London" in 1994 and has successfully built up a long-standing reputation for quality and personalized service. Tai Pan Laundry is proud to continue the brand's legacy.

HOME COLLECTION SERVICE 上門收衣服務

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

9:00 am - 4:00 pm

星期一至六

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAY **CLOSED** 星期日及公眾假期 休息

SERVICE HOTLINE 9731 2165

VALET SERVICE 洗衣門市服務

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

8:30 am - 5:30 pm

星期一至六

(12:30 am - 1:30 pm lunch hr)

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAY CLOSED 星期日及公眾假期

休息

ADMIRALTY

Great Food Hall, LG1 The Mall, Pacific Place.

M: 9730 9855

REPULSE BAY Shop G210,1/F., Repulse Bay Shopping Arcade,

109 Repulse Bay Road

M: 9281 6855



Price List 2024

Heavy Stain / Spot Cleaning Service

Curtain Hook - Install & Remove

Price List 2024			
DRY CLEANING	 乾洗		LIST PRICE HK\$
Suit Jacket / Short Coat (Extra Lining)	西裝外套 / 短褸 (連毛 / 絨袖		130 / 195 (+25)
Tuxedo Jacket / Evening Suit (Tails) Jacket	禮服 / 燕尾外套		180 / 220
Overcoat / Dressing Gown (Extra Lining)	長褸 / 晨褸 (連毛 / 絨裡)		275 (+25)
Quilted / Down Jacket (Long)	絲綿 / 羽絨外套 (長)		205 (+50)
Dress (with Sleeves / Pleated / Beaded)	連身裙 (有袖 / 百摺 / 釘珠)		170 (+65 / +65 / +150)
Cheong Sam (Long)	旗袍 (長)		170 (+25)
Sweater (Heavy / Cashmere / Beaded)	毛衫(厚/茄士咩/釘珠)		120 (+25 / +35 / +60)
Shirt / Blouse / Top (Long / Silk / Beaded)	恤衫/襯衫/上衣(長/絲質	質 / 釘珠]	115 (+10 / +10 / +35)
Evening Dress (Lace / Beaded)	晚禮服裙 (喱士/釘珠)		570 (+55 / +165)
Skirt (Half Pleated / Full Pleated)	西裙 (有摺 / 百摺)		115 (+55 / +115)
Jumpsuit	連身褲		205
Pyjamas (Silk)	絲質睡衣		190
T-shirt	⊤恤		105
Waistcoat / Down Vest	西裝背心 / 羽絨背心		80 / 170
Shorts	短褲		94
Trousers / Culottes	西裝長褲 / 裙褲		110
Stole	披肩		141
Scarf / Necktie	頸巾/領呔		85
Bowtie / Cummerbund	領花 / 腰帶		65
Wedding Dress	婚紗		from 1318
LAUNDRY	濕洗		LIST PRICE HK\$
Shirt	恤衫		95
T-shirt / Sport Shirt	T恤/運動恤		70
Dinner Shirt	禮服恤衫		135
Bath Robe	浴袍		125
Trousers / Jeans	西裝長褲 / 牛仔褲		85 / 110
Shorts	短褲		75
HOUSEHOLD	家庭用品	LIST PRICE HK\$	Prices are subject to change
Quilt (Single / Double / King) Blanket (Single / Double)	棉被 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 毛氈 (單人 / 雙人)	319 / 420 / 459 251 / 306	without prior notice
Towel - Overlay	毛巾被	150	Prices for articles not listed
Face / Hand / Bath Towel	面巾 / 手巾 / 浴巾	25 / 35 / 45	will be provided upon request
Pillow	枕頭	158	Minimum spending \$500
Cushion Cover (Small / Medium / Large)	桥塾套 (小 / 中 / 大)		Millimum spenumy 4300
		101 / 116 / 154	per invoice for home
		101 / 116 / 154 253 / 332	per invoice for home collection service
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large)	梳化套 (中 / 大)	253 / 332	
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery)	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繍)	253 / 332 115 / 165	collection service
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊	253 / 332	collection service ———— 價目如有更改,恕不另行通知
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.)	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繍)	253 / 332 115 / 165 44	collection service
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎)	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20	collection service ————— 價目如有更改,恕不另行通知 表內未有列出之項目,價格另議
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.)	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎)	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10	collection service ———— 價目如有更改,恕不另行通知
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.)	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎)	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9	collection service ————— 價目如有更改,恕不另行通知 表內未有列出之項目,價格另議
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 窗紗 (每平方呎)	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9	collection service ————— 價目如有更改,恕不另行通知 表內未有列出之項目,價格另議
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.)	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 窗紗 (每平方呎)	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$	collection service ————————————————————————————————————
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King)	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 窗紗 (每平方呎) 床上布品 床衽 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大)	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$ 255 / 306 / 352	でollection service 一一一 「信目如有更改,恕不另行通知 表內未有列出之項目,價格另議 上門收衣服務,最低消費\$500 WE ONLY ACCEPT
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King) Bed Sheet (Single / Double / King)	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 窗紗 (每平方呎) 床上布品 床衽 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 床單 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大)	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$ 255 / 306 / 352 95 / 115 / 125	collection service ————————————————————————————————————
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King) Bed Sheet (Single / Double / King) Quilt Cover (Single / Double / King)	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 窗紗 (每平方呎) 床上布品 床衽 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 床單 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 被袋 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大)	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$ 255 / 306 / 352 95 / 115 / 125 125 / 170 / 210	でollection service 一一一 「信目如有更改,恕不另行通知 表內未有列出之項目,價格另議 上門收衣服務,最低消費\$500 WE ONLY ACCEPT
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King) Bed Sheet (Single / Double / King) Quilt Cover (Single / Double / King) Pillow Case	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 窗紗 (每平方呎) 床上布品 床衽 [單人 / 雙人 / 特大] 床錠 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 被袋 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 枕袋	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$ 255 / 306 / 352 95 / 115 / 125 125 / 170 / 210 45	でollection service 一一一 「信目如有更改,恕不另行通知 表內未有列出之項目,價格另議 上門收衣服務,最低消費\$500 WE ONLY ACCEPT
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King) Bed Sheet (Single / Double / King) Quilt Cover (Single / Double / King) Pillow Case MENDING SERVICE	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 窗紗 (每平方呎) 床上布品 床衽 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 床袋 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 被袋 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 枕袋 修補服務	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$ 255 / 306 / 352 95 / 115 / 125 125 / 170 / 210 45 LIST PRICE HK\$	でollection service 一一一 「信目如有更改,恕不另行通知 表內未有列出之項目,價格另議 上門收衣服務,最低消費\$500 WE ONLY ACCEPT
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King) Bed Sheet (Single / Double / King) Quilt Cover (Single / Double / King) Pillow Case MENDING SERVICE Length / Width Alteration	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 窗紗 (每平方呎) 床上布品 床衽 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 旅袋 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 被袋 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 枕袋 修補服務 修改長短闊窄	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$ 255 / 306 / 352 95 / 115 / 125 125 / 170 / 210 45 LIST PRICE HK\$ 150 - 250	でollection service 一一一 「信目如有更改,恕不另行通知 表內未有列出之項目,價格另議 上門收衣服務,最低消費\$500 WE ONLY ACCEPT
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King) Bed Sheet (Single / Double / King) Quilt Cover (Single / Double / King) Pillow Case MENDING SERVICE Length / Width Alteration Normal Button Replacement (per button)	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 窗紗 (每平方呎) 床上布品 床社 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 床袋 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 被袋 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 枕袋 修補服務 修改長短闊窄 更換普通鈕扣 (每顆)	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$ 255 / 306 / 352 95 / 115 / 125 125 / 170 / 210 45 LIST PRICE HK\$ 150 - 250 15	でollection service 一一 信目如有更改,恕不另行通知表內未有列出之項目,價格另議上門收衣服務,最低消費\$500 WE ONLY ACCEPT
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King) Bed Sheet (Single / Double / King) Quilt Cover (Single / Double / King) Pillow Case MENDING SERVICE Length / Width Alteration Normal Button Replacement (per button) Zipper Replacement	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 窗紗 (每平方呎) 床上布品 床衽 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 旅袋 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 被袋 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 枕袋 修補服務 修改長短闊窄 更換五鈕扣 (每顆) 更換拉鍊	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$ 255 / 306 / 352 95 / 115 / 125 125 / 170 / 210 45 LIST PRICE HK\$ 150 - 250 15 from 130	でollection service 一一一 「信目如有更改,恕不另行通知 表內未有列出之項目,價格另議 上門收衣服務,最低消費\$500 WE ONLY ACCEPT
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King) Bed Sheet (Single / Double / King) Quilt Cover (Single / Double / King) Pillow Case MENDING SERVICE Length / Width Alteration Normal Button Replacement (per button) Zipper Replacement	梳化套 (中/大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾/ 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 窗紗 (每平方呎) 床上布品 床上 (單人/雙人/特大) 被袋 (單人/雙人/特大) 被袋 (單人/雙人/特大) 被袋 (單人/雙人/特大) 枕袋 修內 下上 修內 下上 修內 下上 於一一 於一一 於一一 於一一 於一一 於一一 於一一 於一	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$ 255 / 306 / 352 95 / 115 / 125 125 / 170 / 210 45 LIST PRICE HK\$ 150 - 250 15 from 130	でollection service 一一 信目如有更改,恕不另行通知表內未有列出之項目,價格另議上門收衣服務,最低消費\$500 WE ONLY ACCEPT
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King) Bed Sheet (Single / Double / King) Quilt Cover (Single / Double / King) Pillow Case MENDING SERVICE Length / Width Alteration Normal Button Replacement (per button) Zipper Replacement SURCHARGE Pressing only	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐巾 / 枱墊 羅馬簾 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 窗紗 (每平方呎) 床上布品 床衽 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 被袋 (單人 / 雙人 / 特大) 枕袋 修改長短闊窄 更換拉鍊 附加費用 淨熨	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$ 255 / 306 / 352 95 / 115 / 125 125 / 170 / 210 45 LIST PRICE HK\$ 150 - 250 15 from 130 % -20%	でollection service 一一 信目如有更改,恕不另行通知表內未有列出之項目,價格另議上門收衣服務,最低消費\$500 WE ONLY ACCEPT
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King) Bed Sheet (Single / Double / King) Quilt Cover (Single / Double / King) Pillow Case MENDING SERVICE Length / Width Alteration Normal Button Replacement (per button) Zipper Replacement SURCHARGE Pressing only Children's Wear	梳化套 (中 / 大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐馬 (每平方呎) 有裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 無裡窗簾 (每平方呎) 一方子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子子	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$ 255 / 306 / 352 95 / 115 / 125 125 / 170 / 210 45 LIST PRICE HK\$ 150 - 250 15 from 130 % -20% -25%	でollection service 一一 信目如有更改,恕不另行通知表內未有列出之項目,價格另議上門收衣服務,最低消費\$500 WE ONLY ACCEPT
Sofa Cover (Medium / Large) Table Cloth (Embroidery) Napkin / Place Mat Roman Blind (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Unlined (per sq.ft.) Curtain - Lace / Net (per sq.ft.) BED LINEN Bed Spread / Cover (Single / Double / King) Bed Sheet (Single / Double / King) Quilt Cover (Single / Double / King) Pillow Case MENDING SERVICE Length / Width Alteration Normal Button Replacement (per button) Zipper Replacement SURCHARGE Pressing only Children's Wear Next Day Express Service	梳化套 (中/大) 枱布 (刺繡) 餐用類 餐用類 養用類 養用類 養用類 養用類 養子 養子 養子 養子 養子 養子 養子 養子 大子 大子 大子 大子 大子 大子 大子 大子 大子 大	253 / 332 115 / 165 44 20 10 9 8 LIST PRICE HK\$ 255 / 306 / 352 95 / 115 / 125 125 / 170 / 210 45 LIST PRICE HK\$ 150 - 250 15 from 130 % -20% -25% +80%	でcollection service 一一のでは、 信目如有更改,恕不另行通知表內未有列出之項目,價格另議上門收衣服務,最低消費\$500 WE ONLY ACCEPT VISA Octopus

特別起漬服務

窗簾鈎裝拆服務

+70%

+10%